
Reitertreffen Wilfersdorf/ST 

13. April 2019 

 

01  Rookie Pleasure (5) 

1. Trixie Boy / Cordula Konstantopoulos 

2. Shiners Young Gun / Bernd Schweitzer 

3. Sendajac 2 / Nicole Rummel 

4. Balia / Meike Brucher 

5. Lil Yankee Dunit / Julia Bachhofner 

 02  Amateur Pleasure (3) 

1. Kaliz Golden Flash / Pamela Krenn 

2. Zip For Roses / Julia Wran-Schumer 

3. Al Aman / Julia Benedikt 

 03  Youth 8-18 Pleasure (4) 

1. Wheelies Jackie / Nina Oczko 

2. Shawna / Lena Höhn 

3. Tarigoestohollywood / Lena Goigner 

4. Jacs Smart Eyes / Paul Meixner 

 04  Rookie Horsemanship (5) 

1. Shiners Young Gun / Bernd Schweitzer 

2. Trixie Boy / Cordula Konstantopoulos 

3. Lil Yankee Dunit / Julia Bachhofner 

4. Sendajac 2 / Nicole Rummel 

5. Balia / Meike Brucher 

 05  Amateur Horsemanship (3) 

1. Kaliz Golden Flash / Pamela Krenn 

2. Zip For Roses / Julia Wran-Schumer 

3. Al Aman / Julia Benedikt 

 06  Youth 8-18 Horsemanship (3) 

1. Tarigoestohollywood / Lena Goigner 

2. Jacs Smart Eyes / Paul Meixner 

3. Shawna / Lena Höhn 

 08  Open Pleasure (2) 

1. Absolute Invite / Alexandra Morocutti 

2. Taris Lee Hook / Adolf Stricker 

 09  Rookie Ranch Riding (4) 

1. Trixie Boy / Cordula Konstantopoulos 

2. Balia / Meike Brucher 

3. Shawna / Lena Höhn 

4. Lil Yankee Dunit / Julia Bachhofner 

 11  Youth 8-18 Reining (3) 

1. Wheelies Jackie / Nina Oczko 

2. Jacs Smart Eyes / Paul Meixner 

3. Tarigoestohollywood / Lena Goigner 

 12  Rookie Reining (5) 

1. Jacs Special Sunset / Julia Haidacher 

2. Chocolate Royal Whiz / Christina Grünauer-Leisenberger 

3. JK Topsail Jac / Wilfried Nußbacher 

4. LR The Smart Art / Markus Meinert 

 13  Amateur Reining (7) 

1. LV Holly Reds Pine / Alois Neuherz 



2. More Zan Power / Martin Postl 

3. SES Chocolat Rooster / Heidi Vondrak 

4. TC Golden Jac / Alexandra Wagner 

5. Gunners Magical One / Victoria Zsifkovits 

6. Chocolate Royal Whiz / Christina Grünauer-Leisenberger 

 14  Amateur Reining (3) 

1. TC Golden Jac / Alexandra Wagner 

2. Smart Poco Luna / Karina Riegerbauer-Knöbl 

3. Cayenne Apalonia / Tanja Kuchling 

 15  Open Reining (3) 

1. Taris Lee Hook / Adolf Stricker 

2. Cayenne Apalonia / Tanja Kuchling 

3. Ruf Gun Reloaded / Karin Kutschera 

 16  Youth 8-18 Trail (4) 

1. Wheelies Jackie / Nina Oczko 

2. Tarigoestohollywood / Lena Goigner 

3. Jacs Smart Eyes / Paul Meixner 

 17  Rookie Trail (6) 

1. Trixie Boy / Cordula Konstantopoulos 

2. Sendajac 2 / Nicole Rummel 

3. More Zan Power / Martin Postl 

4. Balia / Meike Brucher 

5. LR The Smart Art / Markus Meinert 

6. Badgers Famous Leni / Julia Benedikt 

 18  Amateur Trail (4) 

1. Heza Genuine Charmer / Sabine Herz 

2. Peppys Great Redskin / Dagmar Skerget 

 19  Open Trail (3) 

1. Fredy Davidson / Tina Edenhofer 

2. Cruisin Lil Starbuck / Alexandra Morocutti 

 20  Open Horsemanship (1) 

1. Cruisin Lil Starbuck / Alexandra Morocutti 

 21  Open Pleasure (3) 

1. Cruisin Lil Starbuck / Alexandra Morocutti 

2. Willy Hot / Julia Wran-Schumer 

3. Badgers Famous Leni / Julia Benedikt 

 22  Amateur Ranch Riding (2) 

1. Heza Genuine Charmer / Sabine Herz 

2. Kaliz Golden Flash / Pamela Krenn 

 23  Open Ranch Riding (2) 

1. Trixie Boy / Hannes Gaube 

2. Cruisin Lil Starbuck / Alexandra Morocutti 

 24  Open Reining (4) 

1. Dudas Rietta Girl / Gabriela Wendlinger 

2. Taris Lee Hook / Adolf Stricker 

3. GH I Am A Peppy / Dagmar Skerget 

4. SES Chocolat Rooster / Heidi Vondrak 

 25  Rookie Reining (9) 

1. Jacs Special Sunset / Julia Haidacher 

2. Cayenne Apalonia / Tanja Kuchling 

3. Shiners Young Gun / Bernd Schweitzer 



4. Cielo Gun / Zeljka Mahoric 

5. TC Golden Jac / Mirjam Roszkopf 

6. JK Topsail Jac / Wilfried Nußbacher 

 26  Amateur Reining (9) 

1. More Zan Power / Martin Postl 

2. SES Chocolat Rooster / Heidi Vondrak 

3. Jacs Smart Eyes / Paul Meixner 

4. TC Golden Jac / Alexandra Wagner 

5. Heza Genuine Charmer / Sabine Herz 

 27  Open Reining (2) 

1. Taris Lee Hook / Adolf Stricker 

2. Ruf Gun Reloaded / Karin Kutschera 

 28  Open Reining (1) 

1. LV Holly Reds Pine / Alois Neuherz 
 


